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Prueba 47 Fem., 400m Estilos 1ª DIVISION
21/12/2019 - 17:48 Resultados
RE 4:31.21 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. VILAS VIDAL Maria 96 C.N. Galaico 4:51.48 19,00 - 763
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:44.63 37.96 250m: 3:02.90 41.04 350m: 4:18.79 34.67

100m: 1:06.67 35.34 200m: 2:21.86 37.23 300m: 3:44.12 41.22 400m: 4:51.48 32.69

2. GONZALEZ MIRALLES Paula 04 C.N. Delfin 5:02.93 16,00 - 679
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:46.57 37.72 250m: 3:07.73 43.85 350m: 4:27.91 35.89

100m: 1:08.85 36.79 200m: 2:23.88 37.31 300m: 3:52.02 44.29 400m: 5:02.93 35.02

3. GOYANES GARCIA Carla 01 C.N. Galaico 5:05.39 14,00 - 663
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:50.56 41.46 250m: 3:14.04 43.50 350m: 4:32.76 34.48

100m: 1:09.10 36.53 200m: 2:30.54 39.98 300m: 3:58.28 44.24 400m: 5:05.39 32.63

4. FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Alba 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:05.87 13,00 - 660
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:49.34 38.10 250m: 3:12.65 45.26 350m: 4:32.57 35.15

100m: 1:11.24 37.68 200m: 2:27.39 38.05 300m: 3:57.42 44.77 400m: 5:05.87 33.30

5. SALAMANCA DIAZ Sofia 00 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:05.99 12,00 - 659
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.36 39.16 250m: 3:12.43 44.72 350m: 4:33.04 35.32

100m: 1:10.20 37.06 200m: 2:27.71 38.35 300m: 3:57.72 45.29 400m: 5:05.99 32.95

6. ARREDONDO URRUCHI Alexia 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:08.92 11,00 - 641
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:47.70 39.76 250m: 3:11.41 45.33 350m: 4:33.72 35.19

100m: 1:07.94 36.43 200m: 2:26.08 38.38 300m: 3:58.53 47.12 400m: 5:08.92 35.20

7. PRADAS MEDINA Carolina 97 C.N. Delfin 5:10.81 10,00 - 629
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:48.61 39.65 250m: 3:14.02 46.22 350m: 4:36.16 35.86

100m: 1:08.96 37.20 200m: 2:27.80 39.19 300m: 4:00.30 46.28 400m: 5:10.81 34.65

8. TUDO CUBELLS Nadia 97 C.N. Barcelona 5:11.02 9,00 - 628
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:51.95 41.09 250m: 3:15.64 43.65 350m: 4:36.01 35.91

100m: 1:10.86 38.13 200m: 2:31.99 40.04 300m: 4:00.10 44.46 400m: 5:11.02 35.01

9. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 5:12.01 8,00 - 622
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:51.04 41.94 250m: 3:16.73 45.37 350m: 4:38.72 35.50

100m: 1:09.10 37.21 200m: 2:31.36 40.32 300m: 4:03.22 46.49 400m: 5:12.01 33.29

10. GUTIERREZ GAMBOA Irene 98 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:13.83 7,00 - 611
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:51.13 39.90 250m: 3:14.33 44.55 350m: 4:37.76 37.64

100m: 1:11.23 38.19 200m: 2:29.78 38.65 300m: 4:00.12 45.79 400m: 5:13.83 36.07

11. SERRA BONET Maria 02 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 5:15.12 6,00 - 603
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:53.06 40.61 250m: 3:17.67 44.56 350m: 4:40.65 36.76

100m: 1:12.45 39.12 200m: 2:33.11 40.05 300m: 4:03.89 46.22 400m: 5:15.12 34.47

12. GALO NOGUEIRA Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 5:15.23 5,00 - 603
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:49.81 42.38 250m: 3:18.67 46.51 350m: 4:42.54 34.90

100m: 1:07.43 36.03 200m: 2:32.16 42.35 300m: 4:07.64 48.97 400m: 5:15.23 32.69

13. LORENZO BARTOLI Jana 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:16.53 4,00 - 595
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:54.31 42.32 250m: 3:21.31 46.20 350m: 4:43.80 35.77

100m: 1:11.99 38.29 200m: 2:35.11 40.80 300m: 4:08.03 46.72 400m: 5:16.53 32.73

14. CARO JAENES Celia 02 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:17.20 3,00 - 592
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:52.35 40.86 250m: 3:18.35 46.41 350m: 4:42.00 37.30

100m: 1:11.49 38.31 200m: 2:31.94 39.59 300m: 4:04.70 46.35 400m: 5:17.20 35.20

15. VERA VALLS Laia 02 C.N. Granollers 5:24.69 2,00 - 552
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:55.15 42.85 250m: 3:22.55 46.05 350m: 4:49.00 37.79

100m: 1:12.30 39.11 200m: 2:36.50 41.35 300m: 4:11.21 48.66 400m: 5:24.69 35.69
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Prueba 47, Fem., 400m Estilos, 1ª DIVISION

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

16. ALONSO MARTINEZ Sofia 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:32.26 1,00 - 515
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:55.81 42.71 250m: 3:26.49 49.57 350m: 4:55.00 37.14

100m: 1:13.10 39.38 200m: 2:36.92 41.11 300m: 4:17.86 51.37 400m: 5:32.26 37.26


